2024 Ninja® ZX-10R ABS PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers(LRFAN-LRFBL)
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Ninja® ZX-10R ABS PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(LRFAN-LRFBL)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PAD,49X400X0.3 (Ref # 39156) 39156-0753 1
PAD,100X50X5 (Ref # 39156A) 39156-2543 2
COWLING,SIDE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028) 55028-0759-777 1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028A) 55028-0759-H8 1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028B) 55028-0760-777 1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028C) 55028-0760-H8 1
COWLING,FR,LWR,LH (Ref # 55028H) 55028-0765 1
COWLING,FR,LWR,RH (Ref # 55028I) 55028-0766 1
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028J) 55028-0767 1
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028K) 55028-0768 1
COWLING,WINGLET,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55060) 55060-5315-H8 1
COWLING,WINGLET,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55060A) 55060-5318-H8 1
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55060B) 55060-5321-777 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55060C) 55060-5324-777 1
COWLING,WINGLET,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55061) 55061-5100-739 1
COWLING,WINGLET,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55061A) 55061-5101-739 1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55061B) 55061-5102-739 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55061C) 55061-5103-739 1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1757 16
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039) 92039-0014 2
RIVET (Ref # 92039A) 92039-0068 5
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075) 92075-1011 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1067 2
DAMPER,BOOST SENSOR (Ref # 92075B) 92075-2113 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-2740 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153) 92153-0489 2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0209 16
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-1701 2
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161) 92161-1937 7
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Ninja® ZX-10R ABS PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(LRFAN-LRFBL)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0175 6
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200) 92200-0157 2
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-1820 12
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-0571 2
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130) 130BA0512 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.